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SRO Imperial Imperial County Courthouse 13‐A1 X            
SRO Imperial Calexico Court 13‐C1 X     X X        
SRO Imperial Winterhaven Court 13‐D1 X     X X        
SRO Imperial Brawley Court 13‐E2 X            
SRO Inyo Superior Court 2 14‐B1       X        
SRO Kern Bakersfield Superior Court 15‐A1   X   X X X        
SRO Kern Bakersfield Justice Bldg. 15‐B1 X     X        
SRO Kern Bakersfield Juvenile Center 15‐C1   X   X X X        
SRO Kern Delano/North Kern Court 15‐D1       X        
SRO Kern Shafter/Wasco Courts Bldg. 15‐E1       X X X        
SRO Kern Taft Courts Bldg. 15‐F1       X        
SRO Kern Arvin/ Lamont Branch 15‐H1 X     X X X        
SRO Los Angeles Huntington Park Courthouse 19‐A1 X     X        
SRO Los Angeles Compton Courthouse 19‐AG1 X X   X X X        
SRO Los Angeles Bellflower Courthouse 19‐AL1 X     X X        
SRO Los Angeles Downey Courthouse 19‐AM1 X X   X X X        
SRO Los Angeles Whittier Courthouse 19‐AO1 X X   X X X        
SRO Los Angeles Airport Courthouse 19‐AU1 X X   X X X X        
SRO Los Angeles Torrance Courthouse 19‐C1   X   X X        
SRO Los Angeles Inglewood Juvenile Court 19‐E1   X          
SRO Los Angeles Inglewood Courthouse 19‐F1 X X   X X X X        
SRO Los Angeles Pomona Courthouse South 19‐W1 X X   X X X X        
SRO Los Angeles Pomona Courthouse North 19‐W2   X   X X        
SRO Los Angeles Long Beach Courthouse 19‐Y1 X X   X X X X        
SRO Los Angeles San Pedro Courthouse 19‐Z1 X X   X X        
SRO Orange Central Justice Center 30‐A1 X     X X        
SRO Orange Central Justice Center, Civil Complex Center 30‐A3 X            
SRO Orange Betty Lou Lamoreaux Justice Center 30‐B1 X X   X X     X  
SRO Orange North Justice Center 30‐C1 X     X   X    
SRO Orange West Justice Center 30‐D1 X     X X   X    
SRO Orange Harbor Justice Center‐Newport Beach Facility 30‐E1 X     X X   X    
SRO Riverside Family Law Court 33‐A1 X X   X X X        
SRO Riverside Hall of Justice 33‐A3 X X   X X X X        
SRO Riverside Larson Justice Center 33‐C1 X X   X X X        
SRO Riverside Blythe Courthouse ‐ Superior Court 33‐D1 X     X X X        
SRO Riverside Hemet 33‐F1 X     X X X        
SRO Riverside Banning 33‐G1 X X   X X X        
SRO Riverside Temecula 33‐H1 X            
SRO Riverside Corona 33‐J1 X Wheelchair Only          
SRO Riverside Southwest Justice Center 33‐M1 X X   X X X        
SRO Riverside Riverside Juvenile Court 33‐N1 X     X X X X        
SRO San Bernardino San Bernardino Courthouse 36‐A1 X X   X X        
SRO San Bernardino San Bernardino Courthouse ‐ Annex 36‐A2 X            
SRO San Bernardino Fontana Courthouse 36‐C1 X     X X        
SRO San Bernardino Rancho Cucamonga Courthouse 36‐F1 X            
SRO San Bernardino Chino Courthouse 36‐G1 X            
SRO San Bernardino Barstow Courthouse 36‐J1 X     X X        
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SRO San Bernardino Victorville Courthouse‐Dept. N‐1 36‐L1 X            
SRO San Bernardino Distribution Center 36‐N6 X            
SRO San Bernardino Juvenile Dependency Courthouse 36‐P1 X     X X X        
SRO San Diego County Courthouse 37‐A1 X     X X        
SRO San Diego Hall of Justice 37‐A2 X     X        
SRO San Diego Kearny Mesa Court 37‐C1 X X   X X        
SRO San Diego Juvenile Court 37‐E1 X X   X X        
SRO San Diego North County Regional Center ‐ South 37‐F1 X X   X        
SRO San Diego South County Regional Center 37‐H1 X X          
SRO San Diego East County Regional Center 37‐I1 X X   X X        
SRO San Luis Obispo Courthouse Annex 40‐A1 X            
SRO San Luis Obispo Grover Beach Branch 40‐E1 X     X X        
SRO San Luis Obispo 1070 Palm St. 40‐H1 X     X        
SRO San Luis Obispo Paso Robles Courthouse 40‐J1 X X   X X X X        
SRO Santa Barbara Figueroa Division 42‐B1 X X   X X X X        
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Juvenile Court 42‐C1 X     X X        
SRO Santa Barbara Lompoc Division 42‐D1 X     X        
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Courts Bldgs C + D 42‐F1 X     X        
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Courts, Bldg E 42‐F2       X X        
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Courts, Bldg G 42‐F5   X          
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Jury Assembly Bldg. 42‐G1 X X   X X X        
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Juvenile Court (new) 42‐H1 X     X        
SRO Santa Barbara Miller Street Lease 42‐I1 X            
SRO Orange 601 W. Santa Ana Blvd ‐ 4 DCA 3 64‐E1 X     X       X
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SRO Imperial Imperial County Courthouse 13‐A1
SRO Imperial Calexico Court 13‐C1
SRO Imperial Winterhaven Court 13‐D1
SRO Imperial Brawley Court 13‐E2
SRO Inyo Superior Court 2 14‐B1
SRO Kern Bakersfield Superior Court 15‐A1
SRO Kern Bakersfield Justice Bldg. 15‐B1
SRO Kern Bakersfield Juvenile Center 15‐C1
SRO Kern Delano/North Kern Court 15‐D1
SRO Kern Shafter/Wasco Courts Bldg. 15‐E1
SRO Kern Taft Courts Bldg. 15‐F1
SRO Kern Arvin/ Lamont Branch 15‐H1
SRO Los Angeles Huntington Park Courthouse 19‐A1
SRO Los Angeles Compton Courthouse 19‐AG1
SRO Los Angeles Bellflower Courthouse 19‐AL1
SRO Los Angeles Downey Courthouse 19‐AM1
SRO Los Angeles Whittier Courthouse 19‐AO1
SRO Los Angeles Airport Courthouse 19‐AU1
SRO Los Angeles Torrance Courthouse 19‐C1
SRO Los Angeles Inglewood Juvenile Court 19‐E1
SRO Los Angeles Inglewood Courthouse 19‐F1
SRO Los Angeles Pomona Courthouse South 19‐W1
SRO Los Angeles Pomona Courthouse North 19‐W2
SRO Los Angeles Long Beach Courthouse 19‐Y1
SRO Los Angeles San Pedro Courthouse 19‐Z1
SRO Orange Central Justice Center 30‐A1
SRO Orange Central Justice Center, Civil Complex Center 30‐A3
SRO Orange Betty Lou Lamoreaux Justice Center 30‐B1
SRO Orange North Justice Center 30‐C1
SRO Orange West Justice Center 30‐D1
SRO Orange Harbor Justice Center‐Newport Beach Facility 30‐E1
SRO Riverside Family Law Court 33‐A1
SRO Riverside Hall of Justice 33‐A3
SRO Riverside Larson Justice Center 33‐C1
SRO Riverside Blythe Courthouse ‐ Superior Court 33‐D1
SRO Riverside Hemet 33‐F1
SRO Riverside Banning 33‐G1
SRO Riverside Temecula 33‐H1
SRO Riverside Corona 33‐J1
SRO Riverside Southwest Justice Center 33‐M1
SRO Riverside Riverside Juvenile Court 33‐N1
SRO San Bernardino San Bernardino Courthouse 36‐A1
SRO San Bernardino San Bernardino Courthouse ‐ Annex 36‐A2
SRO San Bernardino Fontana Courthouse 36‐C1
SRO San Bernardino Rancho Cucamonga Courthouse 36‐F1
SRO San Bernardino Chino Courthouse 36‐G1
SRO San Bernardino Barstow Courthouse 36‐J1
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SRO San Bernardino Victorville Courthouse‐Dept. N‐1 36‐L1
SRO San Bernardino Distribution Center 36‐N6
SRO San Bernardino Juvenile Dependency Courthouse 36‐P1
SRO San Diego County Courthouse 37‐A1
SRO San Diego Hall of Justice 37‐A2
SRO San Diego Kearny Mesa Court 37‐C1
SRO San Diego Juvenile Court 37‐E1
SRO San Diego North County Regional Center ‐ South 37‐F1
SRO San Diego South County Regional Center 37‐H1
SRO San Diego East County Regional Center 37‐I1
SRO San Luis Obispo Courthouse Annex 40‐A1
SRO San Luis Obispo Grover Beach Branch 40‐E1
SRO San Luis Obispo 1070 Palm St. 40‐H1
SRO San Luis Obispo Paso Robles Courthouse 40‐J1
SRO Santa Barbara Figueroa Division 42‐B1
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Juvenile Court 42‐C1
SRO Santa Barbara Lompoc Division 42‐D1
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Courts Bldgs C + D 42‐F1
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Courts, Bldg E 42‐F2
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Courts, Bldg G 42‐F5
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Jury Assembly Bldg. 42‐G1
SRO Santa Barbara Santa Maria Juvenile Court (new) 42‐H1
SRO Santa Barbara Miller Street Lease 42‐I1
SRO Orange 601 W. Santa Ana Blvd ‐ 4 DCA 3 64‐E1
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